
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
125 
11 
61 
99 
48 
57 
8 

16 
18 

540 
85 
64 

Class 
FPRA 

FPRA 

FPRA 

FASP 

FPRA 

FASP 

FASP 

FSA 

FPEA 

FASP 

FASP 

FADF 

Name 
JEDSON JOÃO VICENTE 
OSVALDO DRUGOVICH JR 
PAULO R. GIUBLIN 
JOSÉ FRANÇA 
DOGLAS A. PIEROSAN 
JORGE BORELLI 
MUNIR ABOISSA 
CARLOS H. G. SOARES 
JOSE RAUL GIRONDI 
MARCOS KASSARDJIAN 
CARLOS M. Q. PEREIRA 
GERALDO S. DE LIMA 

Chassis 
KART MINI 
THUNDER 
TECHSPEED 
BIREL 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
MINI/TONY 
KART MINI 
BRAVAR 
BIREL 

Laps 
10 
12 
12 
10 
11 
7 
9 

12 
12 
3 

12 
12 

Best Tm 
44.320 
44.420 
44.487 
44.618 
44.772 
44.822 
44.927 
45.468 
45.534 
45.535 
45.635 
46.665 

Diff 

0.100 
0.167 
0.298 
0.452 
0.502 
0.607 
1.148 
1.214 
1.215 
1.315 
2.345 

Gap 

0.100 
0.067 
0.131 
0.154 
0.050 
0.105 
0.541 
0.066 
0.001 
0.100 
1.030 

In Lap 
10 
10 
6 
8 

10 
7 
8 
8 

11 
3 
7 

10 

S1 Best 
12.719 
12.783 
12.702 
12.767 
12.771 
12.959 
12.783 
12.873 
13.079 
13.183 
12.850 
13.582 

S2 Best 
14.542 
14.583 
14.683 
14.724 
14.777 
14.667 
14.728 
15.108 
14.900 
14.888 
14.874 
15.205 

S3 Best 
16.977 
17.042 
17.043 
17.011 
17.079 
17.006 
17.257 
17.448 
17.529 
17.382 
17.611 
17.843 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23/07/2019 09:00:41 
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54° CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART 2019  
    SUPER SENIOR MASTER 

1o TREINO OFICIAL - SSM 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:48:43 

DELCI DAMIAM - PR 1,026 km 

23/07/2019 08:52 
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